
Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Stanowisko Waga (g) Punkty Sektorowe
1. WIESŁAW KONOPKA 1 1100 10

2. MIROSŁAW CZUJ 2 4020 4

3. ANDRZEJ WĘGLARSKI 3 2760 7

4. MAREK BRZEŹNICKI 4 1800 8

5. KAZIMIERZ GAJEWSKI 5 1600 9

6. JÓZEF KOCHANOWSKI 6 900 11

7. MARCIN PIASECKI 7 3110 6

8. JAREK OSTROWSKI 8 3380 5

9. MARCIN KOMOROWSKI 9 4380 3

10. JAREK KOWALSKI 10 6170 1

11. JAREK PAWLAK 11 4640 2

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Stanowisko Waga (g) Punkty Sektorowe
12. SŁAWOMIR JAWORSKI 12 3130 4

13. JACEK KRĘŻAŁEK 13 1110 11

14. ZBIGNIEW KLEPACZ 14 3040 5

15. DANIEL KLEPACZ 15 1600 8

16. ZBIGNIEW KALINOWSKI 16 1520 9

17. KAMIL BOLEK 17 3360 3

18. MAREK CZUBAK 18 1960 7

19. TOMASZ PRYKIEL 19 3470 2

20. PAWEŁ DĄBKOWSKI 20 2650 6

21. ŁUKASZ PIASECKI 21 1420 10

22. ZBYSŁAW KRZCIUK 22 3850 1

SEKTOR    A

SEKTOR    B



Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Stanowisko Waga (g) Punkty Sektorowe Punkty
1. JAREK KOWALSKI 10 6170 1 1

2. ZBYSŁAW KRZCIUK 22 3850 1 2

3. JAREK PAWLAK 11 4640 2 3

4. TOMASZ PRYKIEL 19 3470 2 4

5. MARCIN KOMOROWSKI 9 4380 3 5

6. KAMIL BOLEK 17 3360 3 6

7. MIROSŁAW CZUJ 2 4020 4 7

8. SŁAWOMIR JAWORSKI 12 3130 4 8

9. JAREK OSTROWSKI 8 3380 5 9

10. ZBIGNIEW KLEPACZ 14 3040 5 10

11. MARCIN PIASECKI 7 3110 6 11

12. PAWEŁ DĄBKOWSKI 20 2650 6 12

13. ANDRZEJ WĘGLARSKI 3 2760 7 13

14. MAREK CZUBAK 18 1960 7 14

15. MAREK BRZEŹNICKI 4 1800 8 15

16. DANIEL KLEPACZ 15 1600 8 16

17. KAZIMIERZ GAJEWSKI 5 1600 9 17

18. ZBIGNIEW KALINOWSKI 16 1520 9 18

19. ŁUKASZ PIASECKI 21 1420 10 19

20. WIESŁAW KONOPKA 1 1100 10 20

21. JACEK KRĘŻAŁEK 13 1110 11 21

22. JÓZEF KOCHANOWSKI 6 900 11 22

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA


